
MICE Institutional Contacts

Country Institute Name email Comments
Bulgaria

Sofia Tsenov, R tsenov@phys.uni-sofia.bg
China

ICST Harbin Zheng, S Zhengsx@hit.edu.cn
Italy

INFN Milano Bonesini, M bonesini@mi.infn.it
INFN Napoli Palladino, V Vittorio.Palladino@na.infn.it
INFN Pavia Cecchet, G Cecchet@pv.infn.it
INFN Roma III Tortora, L ludovico.tortora@roma3.infn.it
INFN Trieste Giannini, G Gianrossano.Giannini@ts.infn.it

Japan
KEK Ishimoto, S shigeru.ishimoto@kek.jp
Kyoto Mori, Y mori@kl.rri.kyoto-u.ac.jp
Osaka Univ Kuno, Y kuno@phys.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp

Netherlands
NIKHEF Filthaut, F F.Filthaut@science.ru.nl

Switzerland
CERN Garoby, R Roland.Garoby@cern.ch
DPNC, Geneva Blondel, A Alain.Blondel@cern.ch Spokesman

UK
Brunel Univ Kyberd, P Paul.Kyberd@brunel.ac.uk
Cockcroft Lab Seviour, R r.seviour@lancaster.ac.uk
Daresbury Lab Moss, A a.j.moss@dl.ac.uk
Glasgow Univ Soler, P p.soler@physics.gla.ac.uk
Imperial College Dornan, Peter P.Dornan@imperial.ac.uk
Liverpool Univ Gamet, R gam@hep.ph.liv.ac.uk
Oxford Univ Cobb, J j.cobb1@physics.ox.ac.uk
RAL Bradshaw, T T.W.Bradshaw@rl.ac.uk
Sheffield Univ Booth, C C.Booth@sheffield.ac.uk CB Secretary
Warwick Boyd, S s.b.boyd@warwick.ac.uk

USA
ANL Norem, J norem@anl.gov
BNL Palmer, R B palmer@bnl.gov
Fermilab Bross, A bross@fnal.gov
Illinois Inst Tech Kaplan, D kaplan@fnal.gov
Iowa Univ Onel, Y yonel@newton.physics.uiowa.edu
Jlab Rimmer, R Robert.Rimmer@jlab.org
LBL Li, D Dli@lbl.gov
Mississipi Univ Summers, D summers@phy.olemiss.edu
Muons Inc. Roberts, T tjrob@fnal.gov
New Hampshire Bravar, U ulisse.bravar@unh.edu
Riverside Hanson, G gail.hanson@ucr.edu
UCLA Cline, D dcline@physics.ucla.edu
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